Approved Sublets
For the Period 12/1/2020 Thru 12/31/2020

New Jersey Department of Transportation
Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 4/6/2021

DPNO JOB NAME

20115
20115
19143
20121
20401
20401
17108
20120
19146
20129
20126
19126
19144
20106
20121
19140
20121
20119
20112
19120
19109
20127
20126
20127
19116
17107
20124
19117
18140
20131
20131
20131
20131
20131
20131
20131
17144
20472

SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT NO. 2016-2, SWI1533¢
SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT NO. 2016-2, SWI1533¢
RT 30, ELWOOD RD (CR 623) TO HADDON AVE,CONT.#036113370
WRIGHT-DEBOW ROAD BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 195, CONT.NO.
Maintenance Roadway Contract N109 DP. NO. 20401

Maintenance Roadway Contract N109 DP. NO. 20401

RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 4 COMPLETE
MILLTOWN ROAD/NORTH MAIN STREET (CR 606), BRIDGE OVER RT.
ROUTE 3 FROM ROUTE 46 TO ROUTE 495 CONTRACT NO. 00119318(
RT.33, CLEVELAND AVENUE TO PAXSON AVENUE, CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 22 CHESTNUT STREET BRIDGE 2003-166 REPLACEMENT
CAVEN POINT ROAD/NATIONAL STORAGE BRIDGE CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 295/42, MISSING MOVES, FROM RT.I-295 to RT.55, CONT.
ROUTE 322, RT.50 TO LEIPZIG AVENUE, CONT.NO. 046124330
WRIGHT-DEBOW ROAD BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 195, CONT.NO.
ROUTE 130, CHARLESTON RD./COOPER ST.(CR 630) TO CRAFTS CR
WRIGHT-DEBOW ROAD BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 195, CONT.NO.
ROUTE 130, PLANT STREET TO HIGH HILL ROAD (CR 662)

ADA NORTH CONTRACT 3, SWI154130, ADA IMPROVEMENTS, 5 SITE
ROUTE 322, ROUTE 295 TO TOMLIN STATION ROAD (CR 607), CONT.
ROUTE 40, WILSON AVE TO ROUTE 77, CONTRACT NO. 010114210
ROUTE 19, COLFAX AVENUE(CR 609) TO MARSHALL STREET, CONT}
ROUTE 22 CHESTNUT STREET BRIDGE 2003-166 REPLACEMENT
ROUTE 19, COLFAX AVENUE(CR 609) TO MARSHALL STREET, CONT}
ROUTE 1&9/NEW ROAD CONTRACT #1, CONT.NO. 005188000
ROUTE 23 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE TO BRIDGE OVER NJ TRANSIT
ROUTE 21, LAFAYETTE STREET TO ON RAMP AT INTERCHANGE #7
OLD NEWARK POMPTON TURNPIKE(CR 683) OVER ROUTE 202 & 23
SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT NO. 2015-2

ROUTE 206 DOCTOR'S WAY TO VALLEY ROAD, CONT.NO. 066108022
ROUTE 206 DOCTOR'S WAY TO VALLEY ROAD, CONT.NO. 066108022
ROUTE 206 DOCTOR'S WAY TO VALLEY ROAD, CONT.NO. 066108022
ROUTE 206 DOCTOR'S WAY TO VALLEY ROAD, CONT.NO. 066108022
ROUTE 206 DOCTOR'S WAY TO VALLEY ROAD, CONT.NO. 066108022
ROUTE 206 DOCTOR'S WAY TO VALLEY ROAD, CONT.NO. 066108022
ROUTE 206 DOCTOR'S WAY TO VALLEY ROAD, CONT.NO. 066108022
ROUTE US 206 BYPASS - CONT.B SEC 14A & 15A (GRADING, PAVING
RE-ADV Drawbridge Preventive Maintenance Contract 2017-1

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

100% State

100% State
NHP-0030(348)
NHP-DOOS(414)
STATE

STATE

100% STATE
NHP-0606(360)
NHP-0003(335)
NHP-0033(314)
NHP-0022(344)
NHP-DO0O0S (218)
NHP-0295 (330)
STBGP-0322(324)
NHP-DOOS(414)
NHP-0130(321)
NHP-DOOS(414)
NHP-0130(323)
STBGP-D00S(371)
NHP-0322(321)
100% State
NHP-0019(300)
NHP-0022(344)
NHP-0019(300)
100% State
STP-0023(313)
NHP-0021(350)
NHP-0202(334)
100% State
NHP-0206(328
NHP-0206(328
NHP-0206(328
NHP-0206(328
NHP-0206(328
NHP-0206(328
NHP-0206(328)
NHP-HPP-0206(321)
NHP-0001(328)

== =X X X

)
)
)
)
)
)

Page 1 of 1

12/22/2020
12/22/2020
12/18/2020
12/16/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/14/2020
12/14/2020
12/14/2020
12/11/2020
12/11/2020
12/11/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/9/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/7/2020
12/7/2020
12/7/2020
12/7/2020
12/7/2020
12/7/2020
12/7/2020
12/3/2020
12/3/2020
12/3/2020
12/3/2020
12/3/2020
12/3/2020
12/3/2020
12/3/2020
12/2/2020
12/1/2020

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
SOUTH STATE, INC.

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION (
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
CRISDEL GROUP, INC.

TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,
JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.
RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,
SOUTH STATE, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
SMITH-SONDY ASPHALT CONSTRUC
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
KONKUS CORPORATION

KONKUS CORPORATION

KONKUS CORPORATION

KONKUS CORPORATION

KONKUS CORPORATION

KONKUS CORPORATION

KONKUS CORPORATION

KONKUS CORPORATION

AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

NORTH JERSEY REBAR, LLC

ATLAS CONCRETE CORPORTATION
GSCRM, LLC

KAS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANT
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
TIFFANY ELECTRIC, INC.
MIDATLANTIC ENGINEERING PARTN
IRONBOUND SANDBLASTING, INC.
ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC
EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

TRENCH TECHNOLOGY, LLC
CONCRETE INJECTION SPECIALIST
GEOTHERMAL SERVICES, INC
ATLANTIC LINING CO., INC.
GENERAL ASPHALT PAVING CO
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
PINNACLE ENVIRONMENTAL CORP.
A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC

J.C. CONTRACTING INC

GARDEN STATE GROUNDS CONTRC(
VENTURE CONSTRUCTION, INC
EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
STRUCTURAL SERVICES, INC.
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATIC
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
NATIONAL FENCE SYSTEMS INC
TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

MUNOZ ENGINEERING P.C.
CONSOLIDATED STEEL & ALUM. FEI
J.C. CONTRACTING INC

AAA QUALITY MAINTENANCE

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

J.P. HOGAN CORING & SAWING, CO
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
STRUCTURAL SERVICES, INC.

JCM GROUP, INC



