

New Jersey Department of Transportation Construction Services/Procurement Division Approved Sublets

For the Period 12/1/2020 Thru 12/31/2020

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
20115	SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT NO. 2016-2, SWI15334	100% State	12/22/2020	J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC	NORTH JERSEY REBAR, LLC
20115	SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT NO. 2016-2, SWI15334	100% State	12/22/2020	J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC	ATLAS CONCRETE CORPORTATION
19143	RT 30, ELWOOD RD (CR 623) TO HADDON AVE, CONT. #036113370	NHP-0030(348)	12/18/2020	SOUTH STATE, INC.	GSCRM, LLC
20121	WRIGHT-DEBOW ROAD BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 195, CONT.NO.	NHP-DOOS(414)	12/16/2020	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	KAS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANT
20401	Maintenance Roadway Contract N109 DP. NO. 20401	STATE	12/15/2020	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
20401	Maintenance Roadway Contract N109 DP. NO. 20401	STATE	12/15/2020	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	TIFFANY ELECTRIC, INC.
17108	RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 4 COMPLETE	100% STATE	12/14/2020	GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION (MIDATLANTIC ENGINEERING PARTN
20120	MILLTOWN ROAD/NORTH MAIN STREET (CR 606), BRIDGE OVER RT.	NHP-0606(360)	12/14/2020	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	IRONBOUND SANDBLASTING, INC.
19146	ROUTE 3 FROM ROUTE 46 TO ROUTE 495 CONTRACT NO. 00119318(NHP-0003(335)	12/14/2020	CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC
20129	RT.33, CLEVELAND AVENUE TO PAXSON AVENUE, CONTRACT NO.	NHP-0033(314)	12/11/2020	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.
20126	ROUTE 22 CHESTNUT STREET BRIDGE 2003-166 REPLACEMENT	NHP-0022(344)	12/11/2020	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	TRENCH TECHNOLOGY, LLC
19126	CAVEN POINT ROAD/NATIONAL STORAGE BRIDGE CONTRACT NO.	NHP-D00S (218)	12/11/2020	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	CONCRETE INJECTION SPECIALIST
19144	ROUTE 295/42, MISSING MOVES, FROM RT.I-295 to RT.55, CONT.	NHP-0295 (330)	12/10/2020	SOUTH STATE, INC.	GEOTHERMAL SERVICES, INC
20106	ROUTE 322, RT.50 TO LEIPZIG AVENUE, CONT.NO. 046124330	STBGP-0322(324)	12/10/2020	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ATLANTIC LINING CO., INC.
20121	WRIGHT-DEBOW ROAD BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 195, CONT.NO.	NHP-DOOS(414)	12/10/2020	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	GENERAL ASPHALT PAVING CO
19140	ROUTE 130, CHARLESTON RD./COOPER ST.(CR 630) TO CRAFTS CR	NHP-0130(321)	12/10/2020	SOUTH STATE, INC.	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
20121	WRIGHT-DEBOW ROAD BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 195, CONT.NO.	NHP-DOOS(414)	12/9/2020	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	PINNACLE ENVIRONMENTAL CORP.
20119	ROUTE 130, PLANT STREET TO HIGH HILL ROAD (CR 662)	NHP-0130(323)	12/8/2020	RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
20112	ADA NORTH CONTRACT 3, SWI154130, ADA IMPROVEMENTS, 5 SITE	STBGP-D00S(371)	12/8/2020	JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.	J.C. CONTRACTING INC
19120	ROUTE 322, ROUTE 295 TO TOMLIN STATION ROAD (CR 607), CONT.	NHP-0322(321)	12/8/2020	RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,	GARDEN STATE GROUNDS CONTRO
19109	ROUTE 40, WILSON AVE TO ROUTE 77, CONTRACT NO. 010114210	100% State	12/8/2020	SOUTH STATE, INC.	VENTURE CONSTRUCTION, INC
20127	ROUTE 19, COLFAX AVENUE(CR 609) TO MARSHALL STREET, CONTI	NHP-0019(300)	12/7/2020	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.
20126	ROUTE 22 CHESTNUT STREET BRIDGE 2003-166 REPLACEMENT	NHP-0022(344)	12/7/2020	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
20127	ROUTE 19, COLFAX AVENUE(CR 609) TO MARSHALL STREET, CONTI	NHP-0019(300)	12/7/2020	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
19116	ROUTE 1&9/NEW ROAD CONTRACT #1, CONT.NO. 005188000	100% State	12/7/2020	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	STRUCTURAL SERVICES, INC.
17107	ROUTE 23 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE TO BRIDGE OVER NJ TRANSIT	STP-0023(313)	12/7/2020	SMITH-SONDY ASPHALT CONSTRUC	STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
20124	ROUTE 21, LAFAYETTE STREET TO ON RAMP AT INTERCHANGE #7	NHP-0021(350)	12/7/2020	STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
19117	OLD NEWARK POMPTON TURNPIKE(CR 683) OVER ROUTE 202 & 23	NHP-0202(334)	12/7/2020	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	NATIONAL FENCE SYSTEMS INC
18140	SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT NO. 2015-2	100% State	12/3/2020	J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC	•
20131	ROUTE 206 DOCTOR'S WAY TO VALLEY ROAD, CONT.NO. 066108022	` '	12/3/2020	KONKUS CORPORATION	MUNOZ ENGINEERING P.C.
20131	ROUTE 206 DOCTOR'S WAY TO VALLEY ROAD, CONT.NO. 066108022	, ,	12/3/2020	KONKUS CORPORATION	CONSOLIDATED STEEL & ALUM. FEI
20131	ROUTE 206 DOCTOR'S WAY TO VALLEY ROAD, CONT.NO. 066108022	, ,	12/3/2020	KONKUS CORPORATION	J.C. CONTRACTING INC
20131	ROUTE 206 DOCTOR'S WAY TO VALLEY ROAD, CONT.NO. 066108022	NHP-0206(328)	12/3/2020	KONKUS CORPORATION	AAA QUALITY MAINTENANCE
20131	ROUTE 206 DOCTOR'S WAY TO VALLEY ROAD, CONT.NO. 066108022	NHP-0206(328)	12/3/2020	KONKUS CORPORATION	LC EQUIPMENT, INC
20131	ROUTE 206 DOCTOR'S WAY TO VALLEY ROAD, CONT.NO. 066108022	NHP-0206(328)	12/3/2020	KONKUS CORPORATION	J.P. HOGAN CORING & SAWING, CO
20131	ROUTE 206 DOCTOR'S WAY TO VALLEY ROAD, CONT.NO. 066108022	` ,	12/3/2020	KONKUS CORPORATION	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
17144	ROUTE US 206 BYPASS - CONT.B SEC 14A & 15A (GRADING, PAVING,		12/2/2020	KONKUS CORPORATION	STRUCTURAL SERVICES, INC.
20472	RE-ADV Drawbridge Preventive Maintenance Contract 2017-1	NHP-0001(328)	12/1/2020	AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	JCM GROUP, INC